

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. M.A.C.M.A.No.2066 of 2012

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
5.	20-10-2023	<u>VGKR,J</u> Learned counsel for the appellants is permitted to take out personal notice to 2nd respondent/ Future General India Insurance Company Limited, by Registered Post with Acknowledgement Due and file proof of service in the Registry. List the matter on 16.11.2023 for final hearing. VGKR,J ANI	

--	--	--	--